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Wally Keller Invitational - 4/11/2014

Charlotte HS
Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program

Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort Myers H 11216 Moorhead, Rachel1
North Port H 12655 Richards, Shai2
Ida S. Baker  9391 Dryzmala, Savanah3
Lely HS  9224 Charelus, Irmice4
Fort Myers H 10633 Toth, Mikaela5
Sarasota Riv  9663 Abbe, Shannon6
Sarasota Riv  9664 Langer, Krystin7
North Port H 11656 Seale, Savannah8
Lakewood Ran 10641 Turner, Savannah9
Charlotte HS 11384 Dwyer, Oceana10
Naples HS 12650 Vukobratovich, Alexan11
North Port H 11654 Richards, Kim12
North Fort M 11653 Brooks, Anna13
Lely HS 11508 Thorstenson, Christy14
Fort Myers H 10419 Cox, Lindsey15
Lakewood Ran 10640 Lotterer, Cree16
Naples HS  9447 McVicker, Jamie17
Ida S. Baker  9431 Gross, Amanda18
Charlotte HS 12212 Toure, Assita19
Lakewood Ran 11638 Bongart, Ashley20
Barron Colli 12211 Roorda, Summer21
Barron Colli 11210 Rolquin, Christina22
Naples HS 11649 Atilus, Kenflore23
Lakewood Ran 11639 Falco, Talia24
Port Charlot 11235 Atherley, Michelle25

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Barron Colli  9628 Arena, Christian1
Manatee HS  9646 Osborne, Noah2
Charlotte HS  9122 Price, D'Vonte3
Port Charlot 12662 McDaniel, Franklin4
Naples HS  9651 Jean-Baptiste, Cebasia5
Manatee HS 12647 Trapp, Trekel6
Palmetto Rid 10660 Aybar, Jeremy7
Port Charlot 11661 Delisca, Marcus8
Barron Colli 10629 Elerick, Chase9
Manatee HS  9648 Wichers, Elijah10
Lely HS 10438 Joseph, Wadson11
North Port H 11657 Deas, Teddy12
Ida S. Baker 10255 Olsen, Daniel13
Fort Myers H 12635 Wessell-Castagner, Co14
Lakewood Ran 11643 Hadley, Brenden15
Lakewood Ran 11644 Napier, Hunter16
Barron Colli  9409 Austin, Aaron17
Ida S. Baker 11636 Garcia, Jenso18
Charlotte HS 12631 Kennedy, Zackery19
Palmetto Rid 10464 Patrick, Collard20
Charlotte HS 12630 Greenberg, Matthew21
Sarasota Riv 10665 Johnson, Carlos22
Ida S. Baker 11637 Peter, Cade23
Sarasota Riv 11275 Ulysse, Christian24
Naples HS 1172 Petite-Fort, MacDonald25
Naples HS 11652 St. Louis, Clifford26
Lely HS 11304 Joseph, Wendell27
Fort Myers H 12634 Badeau, Moise28
Charlotte HS  9632 Mcclary, Travon29
Ida S. Baker 12254 Hoagland, Geordan30
North Port H 11317 Gonyae, Jhamai31
North Port H 12659 Pittman, Jerome32
Naples HS 12521 Walkow, Hunter33
Palmetto Rid 11405 Sculles, Anthony34
Fort Myers H 12134 Briggs, Eric35
Golden Gate 11143 Pascal, Cliffrondji36
Lakewood Ran 11642 Darby, Cameron37
Lely HS 11645 Joseph, Noah38
North Port H 11658 Marcial, Ibsen39
Lely HS 11258 Annorat, Richard40
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Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS  9688 Smith, Karson1
North Port H  9719 Rebmann, Taylor2
Golden Gate 11696 Dorvilus, Ruth3
Naples HS  9711 Adamson, Olivia4
Palmetto Rid  9726 Rueda, Alyssa5
Golden Gate 11697 Leon, Rachael6
Charlotte HS 10686 McGill, Megan7
Barron Colli  9111 Quintero, Kathryn8
Golden Gate  932 Hamm, Shawna9
Sarasota Riv  9663 Abbe, Shannon10
Golden Gate 12219 Elwood, Bobbi11
Fort Myers H  9489 Gear, Kristilin12
Sarasota Riv 10731 Stoll, Megan13
Fort Myers H 11692 Collyer, Andianna14
Ida S. Baker  9698 Cromelin, Sage15
Lakewood Ran  9300 Super, Valerie16
Palmetto Rid 10725 Jarnagan, Jessica17
Palmetto Rid 11727 Thomas, Jade18
Ida S. Baker 11145 Enterline, Darrian19
Naples HS 10712 Vientimilla, Christina20
Fort Myers H 12389 McAloose, Savannah21
Charlotte HS 11687 Mearns, Sierra22
Ida S. Baker 10498 Ortiz, Kaileen23
Sarasota Riv  9730 Dischinger, Amanda24
Lely HS 10708 Snyder, Tara25
Ida S. Baker 12699 Rosario, Isis26
Lely HS 11437 Hanscom, Lauren27
North Port H 12716 Davis, Scarlett28
North Port H 11717 Naudascher, Shauna29
Palmetto Rid 10724 Griffin, Taylor30
Lely HS 10436 Bell, Mallory31
Lakewood Ran 10640 Lotterer, Cree32
Fort Myers H 11693 Elias, Katie33
North Port H 12718 Pinter, Kendra34
Charlotte HS 12685 Fowlie, Julia35

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Naples HS 11713 Elias, Logan1
Palmetto Rid 11729 Griffin, Kyle2
Charlotte HS  9691 Kruse, Caleb3
Naples HS 10714 Newell, Drew4
Naples HS 11715 Walz, Ryan5
Palmetto Rid 10728 Alfredo, Felipe6
Charlotte HS 11690 Guvenli, Emre7
Charlotte HS 10689 Flores, Alex8
Palmetto Rid 10660 Aybar, Jeremy9
North Port H 12722 Fritz, Chris10
Fort Myers H 12694 Frey, Ryan11
Lakewood Ran 12706 Ringquist, Cole12
Fort Myers H 11695 Martin, Clay13
Naples HS 12452 Sylvestre, Pierre14
Sarasota Riv 12734 Le, Daniel15
North Port H 12723 Werdell, Zack16
North Port H 11720 Amaya, Rodrigo17
Lakewood Ran 10705 Pratt, Brandon18
Lely HS 12709 Grisko, Paul19
Lakewood Ran 10707 Wall, Dakota20
Ida S. Baker 11703 Hatch, Jordan21
Sarasota Riv 10735 Yoder, Alex22
Lakewood Ran 10704 Lacina, Ben23
Lely HS 12710 Roman, Austin24
Ida S. Baker 10702 Diggs, Jordan25
Barron Colli 10115 Stubblefield, Kameron26
Sarasota Riv 12733 Hess, Ronald27
North Port H 11721 Detert, Matthew28
Ida S. Baker 10701 Diggs, Drayton29
Sarasota Riv 12732 Amuso, Travis30
Ida S. Baker 12700 Cromelin, Christian31

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
North Port H  9316 Seale, Armani1
Lely HS 11225 Lundquist, Lexie2
Golden Gate  9668 Pericles, Chim'sly3
Manatee HS 12442 Kinlaw, Jessalyn4
Golden Gate 11667 Herard, Jenny5
Ida S. Baker 10144 Clark, Syniah6
Lakewood Ran 10154 Ogles, Olivia7
Lakewood Ran 11639 Falco, Talia8
Lakewood Ran  9151 Falco, Sophia9
Sarasota Riv 11204 Richardson, Juhnae10
Golden Gate 10137 Charles, Darlene11
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity)
North Port H 10182 Mckoy, Ka-Jah-Da1
Fort Myers H 11287 Altenor, Sylvia2
North Port H  9180 Clough, Jenoi3
Naples HS 11446 Fortin, Valencia4
Fort Myers H 12386 Badeau, Elene5
Ida S. Baker 11221 Morales, Gabriella6
Lely HS 11160 Francois, Stephany7
Fort Myers H 11215 Laster, Alexa8
Sarasota Riv 10328 Jones, Tashuyna9
Lely HS 12161 Williams, Shantoy10
Lakewood Ran 10153 McDaniel, Anna11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Barron Colli  9277 Finn, Rylee1
Barron Colli  9112 Williams, Jasmine2
Port Charlot 11195 Cardentey, Nasiel3
Barron Colli 11110 Barrero, Renata4
Charlotte HS 11412 Stroup, Morgan5
Port Charlot  9196 Eckhoff, Maranda6
Ida S. Baker  9670 Brown, Skylyn7
North Fort M 11178 Simmons, Tywala8
North Port H 11183 Noonen, Adriana9
Sarasota Riv 10682 King, Hannah10
Charlotte HS  9213 Underwood, Jaliyah11

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Golden Gate 11428 Carisme, Jackson1
Sarasota Riv 10684 Moodey, Marquis2
Lakewood Ran 12674 Wright, Roman3
Charlotte HS 12631 Kennedy, Zackery4
Ida S. Baker 12254 Hoagland, Geordan5
Manatee HS 11307 McKnight, Kelvin6
Sarasota Riv 11683 Merrick, Miles7
Lely HS 11676 Liberiste, Marvin8
Lely HS 11163 Isme, Tupac9
Lely HS 12261 Pierre, Lech10
Lakewood Ran 10155 Luckett, Brandon11
Charlotte HS 12666 D'Alessandro, Michae12
North Port H 11658 Marcial, Ibsen13
North Port H 12679 Marcial, Evenson14
Naples HS 10175 Byrd, Tyler15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H  9423 Bornelus, Bensley1
North Port H 11267 Durrant, Trevor2
Port Charlot 12270 Deijuste, Anthony3
Port Charlot 11326 Stephens, Anthony4
Lakewood Ran 10156 Minic, Nathan5
Sarasota Riv 12209 Williams, Paul6
Ida S. Baker 12672 Denson, Roy7
Manatee HS 10677 Carter, Reginald8
Golden Gate 11669 Octave, Matthew9
Manatee HS 10678 Griffin, Cole10
Lely HS 10675 Estilien, Lik11
Fort Myers H 12245 Atkinson, Ben12
Sarasota Riv 10665 Johnson, Carlos13
Golden Gate 11143 Pascal, Cliffrondji14
Port Charlot 11200 Heitter, Paulsin15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Palmetto Rid  9194 Linton, Dominique1
Palmetto Rid  9680 Ellison, Josh2
Manatee HS  9648 Wichers, Elijah3
Palmetto Rid 10681 Pena, Robert4
Fort Myers H 10291 Kearns, Sean5
Palmetto Rid 10660 Aybar, Jeremy6
Fort Myers H  9390 Jean, Josias7
Barron Colli 10410 Moxey, Adrian8
Barron Colli  9113 Lopez, Noah9
Barron Colli 11280 James, Stacey10
Lakewood Ran 11673 Powell, Romario11
Charlotte HS  9122 Price, D'Vonte12
Ida S. Baker 11671 Attwood, Sage13
Ida S. Baker 10255 Olsen, Daniel14
Naples HS 11177 Walker, Michael15
North Port H 11657 Deas, Teddy16

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Lakewood Ran 10154 Ogles, Olivia1
Lely HS 11225 Lundquist, Lexie2
Golden Gate  9294 Nicolas, Danisha3
Sarasota Riv 10328 Jones, Tashuyna4
Charlotte HS 11384 Dwyer, Oceana5
Naples HS 10173 Bazile, Shenica6
Golden Gate  9668 Pericles, Chim'sly7
Golden Gate 11667 Herard, Jenny8
Barron Colli 12211 Roorda, Summer9
Lakewood Ran 11152 Jackson, Rheya10
Lakewood Ran 11639 Falco, Talia11
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity)
Lely HS 11767 Jennings, Samantha1
Fort Myers H 11216 Moorhead, Rachel2
North Port H 11656 Seale, Savannah3
Port Charlot 12197 Jean-Jacques, Peyton4
North Port H 10315 Moreland, Infinity5
Fort Myers H 11215 Laster, Alexa6
Lely HS 11768 Jerome, Katie7
Naples HS 11446 Fortin, Valencia8
North Port H 12181 Laroche, Judley9
Lakewood Ran 10153 McDaniel, Anna10
North Port H 11404 Banks, Jasmine11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H 10633 Toth, Mikaela1
Golden Gate  9217 Alliance, Ashley2
Charlotte HS 11412 Stroup, Morgan3
Port Charlot 12466 Lay, Ana4
Barron Colli  9474 Raney, Gabriellee5
Charlotte HS 10385 Lockett, Taylor6
Naples HS 12309 Schapira, Chelsea7
Ida S. Baker  9670 Brown, Skylyn8
Charlotte HS 10765 Foley, Madelyn9
Manatee HS 12167 Michel, Loujeanna10
Ida S. Baker 10146 Kelly, Breanarose11
Lely HS  9224 Charelus, Irmice12

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Sarasota Riv 10684 Moodey, Marquis1
Golden Gate 11669 Octave, Matthew2
Lakewood Ran 11642 Darby, Cameron3
Lely HS 11258 Annorat, Richard4
Ida S. Baker 12254 Hoagland, Geordan5
Lely HS 11395 Francois, Andy6
Naples HS 11176 Fils Aimes, Carlin7
North Port H 11658 Marcial, Ibsen8
Fort Myers H 12635 Wessell-Castagner, Co9
Lely HS 11163 Isme, Tupac10
Golden Gate 11428 Carisme, Jackson11
North Port H 12679 Marcial, Evenson12
Port Charlot 12270 Deijuste, Anthony13
Charlotte HS 12121 Lattimore, Ma' Queale14
Naples HS 10175 Byrd, Tyler15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H  9423 Bornelus, Bensley1
Ida S. Baker 11671 Attwood, Sage2
Ida S. Baker 10255 Olsen, Daniel3
Palmetto Rid 10464 Patrick, Collard4
North Port H 11657 Deas, Teddy5
Manatee HS 10677 Carter, Reginald6
Sarasota Riv 10665 Johnson, Carlos7
Barron Colli 10383 Cachon, Brandon8
Port Charlot 11467 Chase, Jarret9
Charlotte HS 12631 Kennedy, Zackery10
Manatee HS 11307 McKnight, Kelvin11
Lakewood Ran 12674 Wright, Roman12
Fort Myers H 10248 Williams, Tyler13
Sarasota Riv 11683 Merrick, Miles14
Barron Colli 11279 Forges, Devin15
Charlotte HS 12666 D'Alessandro, Michae16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H 12634 Badeau, Moise1
Palmetto Rid  9680 Ellison, Josh2
Palmetto Rid 10681 Pena, Robert3
Manatee HS  9646 Osborne, Noah4
Naples HS 11450 Laventure, Hobnir5
Golden Gate 11251 Evans, Jalen6
North Port H 12659 Pittman, Jerome7
Port Charlot 11326 Stephens, Anthony8
Port Charlot 11200 Heitter, Paulsin9
Lakewood Ran 10766 Liu, Winton10
Naples HS 10311 Ibrahim, Majd11
Manatee HS 12647 Trapp, Trekel12
Ida S. Baker 11637 Peter, Cade13
Sarasota Riv 12209 Williams, Paul14
Lely HS 10675 Estilien, Lik15
Lakewood Ran 11673 Powell, Romario16

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Charlotte HS 12551 D'Alessandro, Jenny1
Barron Colli 12544 Milarcik, Andrea2
Naples HS 11601 Lubin, Sherry3
Ida S. Baker 12577 Holbrook, Mikaela4
North Port H 11610 Harris, Brooke5
Sarasota Riv 12624 Cosley, Marissa6
Golden Gate  9569 Germain, Marion7
Barron Colli 10545 Pallante, Maddie8
Fort Myers H 11564 Quinones, Basilia9
Charlotte HS 12553 Vitale, Melinda10
Lely HS  9587 Liberiste, Laura11
Lely HS 11589 Senatus, Rebecca12
Fort Myers H 12563 Placide, Berlyn13
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity)
Lakewood Ran 10581 Patterson, Carly1
Sarasota Riv 10625 Golembeski, Cassandr2
Estero HS  9558 Hanlon, Jordan3
Manatee HS  9595 Schamber, Brooke4
Lely HS 11588 Racine, Christmie5
Palmetto Rid 11615 Benitez, Brianna6
Fort Myers H 11562 Hoskisson, Dimani7
Golden Gate 12570 Herard, Vanessa8
Charlotte HS 10552 Neal, Sarah9
Charlotte HS 10554 Whitehead, Haley10
North Fort M --607 Schimansky, Victoria11
Golden Gate 11571 Janvier, Guerthy12
Ida S. Baker  9431 Gross, Amanda13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker  9576 Cavalieri, Gina1
Lakewood Ran 11582 Super, Lydia2
Manatee HS 10594 Mackey, Kendall3
Estero HS 10559 Perez, Marissa4
Palmetto Rid 12617 Sandfort, Rebecca5
North Fort M 11606 Hector, Hemeralda6
Barron Colli  9546 Taylor, Victoria7
Barron Colli 10543 Cook, Desanae8
North Port H 10611 Vulgamore, Erica9
Palmetto Rid 11616 Fregozo, Zoe10
Manatee HS 10596 Thurman, Jodan11
Port Charlot 12197 Jean-Jacques, Peyton12
Palmetto Rid 12234 Wallace, Daisha13

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Naples HS 12602 Hobbs, Trevor1
North Port H 11612 Glesge, William2
Palmetto Rid 12621 Winslow, Clay3
Fort Myers H 12566 Oak, Dan4
Ida S. Baker 11579 Mitchell, Trevor5
Charlotte HS 12557 Richter, Kenneth6
Golden Gate 10572 Bouche, Watkins7
Charlotte HS 12556 Leyrer, Gavin8
Lakewood Ran 12584 Loppe, Caleb9
Ida S. Baker 11578 Casey, Sergius10
Fort Myers H 12565 Kearns, Ian11
Lely HS 11590 Brown, Marcus12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Lakewood Ran 12585 McLeod, Wyatt1
Lakewood Ran  9583 Jackson, Sam2
Palmetto Rid 11620 Sorcia, Andrew3
Sarasota Riv 12626 Pires, Phil4
Lakewood Ran 11586 Staggs, Andrew5
Port Charlot 11623 Prendergast, Jevaun6
Golden Gate 12575 Trujillo, Alex7
Naples HS 10603 Maines, Crandall8
Fort Myers H 12567 Ventura-Martinez, Jord9
Naples HS 10605 Strickland, Colton10
Lely HS 11591 Douglass, William11
Manatee HS 11599 McElfresh, Joseph12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
North Port H 11613 Jules, Vladimir1
Manatee HS 12600 Sanchez, Jacob2
Port Charlot 12622 Collins, Calvin3
Golden Gate 10574 Ramirez, Daniel4
Sarasota Riv 12627 Sheehan, Riley5
Charlotte HS 10555 Comer, Chris6
Manatee HS 11597 Bellamy, Sylvester7
Fort Myers H 11568 Willuams, Aaron8
Palmetto Rid 11618 Gause, Daniel9
Estero HS 12560 Nataro, Nick10
Barron Colli 10547 Beauchamp, Gerald11
North Fort M 11609 Pollman, Joshua12
Estero HS 10561 Phillip, Devon13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Naples HS 10604 Stamps, Michael1
Barron Colli 12550 Roy, Hadrien2
Barron Colli 10548 Mansfield, Christophe3
North Port H 10614 Silva, River4
Lely HS 11592 Durity, Jamaal5
Port Charlot 11325 Luther, Martin6
Lely HS 10593 Popoli, Thomas7
Barron Colli  9549 Robbins, Zachary8
Manatee HS 10598 Gerry, Kristopher9
North Fort M  9608 Hector, Christopher10
Golden Gate 10573 Octavien, Peterson11
Ida S. Baker 10580 Yankovich, Zack12
Palmetto Rid 11619 Simpson, William13
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Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Manatee HS 11753 Armer, Jacquelynn1
Naples HS 11601 Lubin, Sherry2
North Port H 11404 Banks, Jasmine3
Barron Colli 12544 Milarcik, Andrea4
North Port H 12758 Coleman, Miranda5
Lakewood Ran 12751 Sears, Savannah6
Fort Myers H 12744 Lentz, Jessica7
Sarasota Riv 11764 McKenzie, Raneisha8
North Port H 12759 Johnson, Kellianne9
Charlotte HS 12737 Tobia, Kaylin10
Barron Colli 10545 Pallante, Maddie11
Lely HS 11588 Racine, Christmie12
Estero HS 10559 Perez, Marissa13
Charlotte HS 12553 Vitale, Melinda14
Golden Gate 11571 Janvier, Guerthy15
Lely HS  9587 Liberiste, Laura16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sarasota Riv 12624 Cosley, Marissa1
Manatee HS 11754 Bauer, Baylee2
Fort Myers H 11743 Allen, Petra3
Estero HS  9741 Romero, Victoria4
Lely HS 11589 Senatus, Rebecca5
North Fort M 11606 Hector, Hemeralda6
Manatee HS  9595 Schamber, Brooke7
Port Charlot 12198 Quiles, Milany8
Charlotte HS 10736 Fining, Samantha9
Barron Colli  9546 Taylor, Victoria10
Fort Myers H 11745 Stillion, Allie11
Palmetto Rid 12617 Sandfort, Rebecca12
Golden Gate 12570 Herard, Vanessa13
Barron Colli 10543 Cook, Desanae14
Palmetto Rid 11615 Benitez, Brianna15
Palmetto Rid 12234 Wallace, Daisha16

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Palmetto Rid 12621 Winslow, Clay1
Ida S. Baker 11748 Aydogmus, Kaya2
Naples HS 12602 Hobbs, Trevor3
North Port H 11612 Glesge, William4
Lakewood Ran 12585 McLeod, Wyatt5
Lely HS 11590 Brown, Marcus6
Golden Gate 12575 Trujillo, Alex7
Fort Myers H 12566 Oak, Dan8
Lakewood Ran 12584 Loppe, Caleb9
Lakewood Ran 11586 Staggs, Andrew10
North Port H 12760 Dejesus, Josh11
Estero HS 12560 Nataro, Nick12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Manatee HS 11756 Shaw, Bernard1
Estero HS 11742 Hernandez, Alejandro2
Sarasota Riv 11683 Merrick, Miles3
Barron Colli 10547 Beauchamp, Gerald4
Fort Myers H 12134 Briggs, Eric5
Naples HS 10605 Strickland, Colton6
Golden Gate 10573 Octavien, Peterson7
Palmetto Rid 11620 Sorcia, Andrew8
Charlotte HS 10739 Conn, Zach9
Barron Colli 10548 Mansfield, Christophe10
Palmetto Rid 11618 Gause, Daniel11
Charlotte HS 12740 Emerson, Willie12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
North Port H 10762 Smolik, Tyler1
Fort Myers H 11747 Flemming, Clifton2
Palmetto Rid 10763 Franks, Trent3
Naples HS 10757 Tremblay, Christopher4
Port Charlot 12622 Collins, Calvin5
Charlotte HS 12556 Leyrer, Gavin6
Ida S. Baker 11750 Tew, Chandler7
Estero HS 10561 Phillip, Devon8
Lely HS 11752 Cruz, Eric9
North Port H 11761 Morales, Roman10
Naples HS 10603 Maines, Crandall11
Port Charlot 11325 Luther, Martin12
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity)
Barron Colli 12550 Roy, Hadrien1
Ida S. Baker 11749 Sandoval, Mariano2
Lakewood Ran  9583 Jackson, Sam3
Lely HS 11592 Durity, Jamaal4
North Fort M 11609 Pollman, Joshua5
Barron Colli  9549 Robbins, Zachary6
Charlotte HS 11738 Adams, Ryan7
Fort Myers H  9746 Altenore, Frantz8
Manatee HS 11755 Heidemann, Grant9
Port Charlot 11623 Prendergast, Jevaun10
Lely HS 10593 Popoli, Thomas11
North Fort M  9608 Hector, Christopher12
Ida S. Baker 11579 Mitchell, Trevor13

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Fort Myers H  9131 Sibert, Sharrell1
Charlotte HS 11118 Means, Molly2
Port Charlot 12198 Quiles, Milany3
Naples HS 10173 Bazile, Shenica4
Lely HS 12159 Desir, Donalda5
Lely HS 11160 Francois, Stephany6
Ida S. Baker 10146 Kelly, Breanarose7
Port Charlot 11195 Cardentey, Nasiel8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Sarasota Riv 12205 Roberts, Rachel1
North Port H  9180 Clough, Jenoi2
Charlotte HS  9116 Donovan, Dana3
Lakewood Ran  9151 Falco, Sophia4
Lely HS 12161 Williams, Shantoy5
Golden Gate 10139 Sirenord, Dajanae6
North Fort M 11178 Simmons, Tywala7
Barron Colli 11110 Barrero, Renata8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Ida S. Baker 11145 Enterline, Darrian1
Charlotte HS 12119 Weitzel, Gabrielle2
Sarasota Riv  9203 Ivanova, Alina3
Ida S. Baker 10144 Clark, Syniah4
Manatee HS 12166 Bundrage, Dejoina5
Port Charlot 12197 Jean-Jacques, Peyton6
Barron Colli  9112 Williams, Jasmine7
Barron Colli  9111 Quintero, Kathryn8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Estero HS  9125 Trotter, Haylea1
Manatee HS 12167 Michel, Loujeanna2
Manatee HS 10168 Peters, Cara3
North Port H 12181 Laroche, Judley4
Lakewood Ran 10154 Ogles, Olivia5
North Port H 10182 Mckoy, Ka-Jah-Da6
Palmetto Rid 12190 Smith, Taylor7
Charlotte HS 12117 Johnson, Kayla8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Estero HS  9126 Wade-Trotman, Shania1
North Port H 11183 Noonen, Adriana2
Lakewood Ran 10153 McDaniel, Anna3
Sarasota Riv 11204 Richardson, Juhnae4
Palmetto Rid 12189 Jones, Cateriah5
Palmetto Rid 11188 Brightman, Kayanna6
Fort Myers H  9132 Tobler, Jayna7
Port Charlot  9196 Eckhoff, Maranda8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Ida S. Baker  9147 Sherman, Taylor1
Estero HS 11124 Terilla, Davina2
Lakewood Ran 11152 Jackson, Rheya3
Golden Gate 11138 Lormeus, Sabrina4
Golden Gate 10137 Charles, Darlene5
Fort Myers H 11129 Badeau, Edline6
Naples HS  9174 Ponton, Abigail7
Fort Myers H 11130 Barnes, Tacara8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Port Charlot 12202 Tyler, Ianerondre1
Port Charlot 12201 Jean-Loius, Jacques2
Golden Gate 12141 Fabe, Rickenson3
Naples HS 10175 Byrd, Tyler4
Port Charlot 11200 Heitter, Paulsin5
Port Charlot  9199 Eckhoff, Madison6
Lely HS 10162 Casimir, Jerry7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Charlotte HS  9122 Price, D'Vonte1
Palmetto Rid  9192 Cunningham, Jerome2
Sarasota Riv 12208 Walker, Austin3
Fort Myers H 12136 Morgan, T.J.4
Fort Myers H 12133 Bornelus, Giftson5
North Port H 10187 Thomas, Stanley6
Golden Gate 10140 D'Haiti, Calerb7
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Heat   3 of  7   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Ida S. Baker 12148 Cisneros, Climber1
North Port H 10184 Bryant, Malek2
Golden Gate 11143 Pascal, Cliffrondji3
Manatee HS 10172 Price, Kavious4
Sarasota Riv 12206 Elliot, Ramon5
Fort Myers H 12134 Briggs, Eric6
Lely HS 11164 Liberal, Stevens7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Estero HS 10127 Gaymon, Douglas1
Sarasota Riv 12209 Williams, Paul2
Manatee HS 12169 Dailey, Darian3
North Port H 12185 Faison, Leonard4
Naples HS 11176 Fils Aimes, Carlin5
Barron Colli  9113 Lopez, Noah6
Palmetto Rid  9194 Linton, Dominique7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Palmetto Rid  9193 Joseph, Jean1
Lakewood Ran 10158 Thomas, Davion2
Golden Gate 11142 Jacques, Kenow3
Sarasota Riv 11207 Higdon, Karon4
Manatee HS 12170 Hines, Marquel5
Manatee HS 10171 laughlin, Jarquevis6
Lakewood Ran 10156 Minic, Nathan7
Ida S. Baker 10149 Maxwell, Janni8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Palmetto Rid 11191 Bensol, Norge1
Charlotte HS 12120 Gonzalez, John2
Charlotte HS 12121 Lattimore, Ma' Queale3
Charlotte HS  9123 Williams, Maleek4
Naples HS 11177 Walker, Michael5
North Port H  9186 LaRoche, matthew6
Estero HS 10128 Glesil, Wilkinson7
Barron Colli  9114 Randall, Jason8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
North Fort M 10179 Medina-D'Amico, Dev1
Lakewood Ran 10157 Murray, Daymon2
Lely HS 11163 Isme, Tupac3
Lakewood Ran 10155 Luckett, Brandon4
Lely HS 12165 St Louis, Kenny5
Fort Myers H 10135 Cassamajor, Jeff6
Ida S. Baker  9150 Nevelus, Monfred7
Barron Colli 10115 Stubblefield, Kameron8

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Barron Colli  9112 Williams, Jasmine1
Charlotte HS 11118 Means, Molly2
Charlotte HS  9116 Donovan, Dana3
Naples HS 10173 Bazile, Shenica4
Barron Colli 10278 Henlon, Candice5
Golden Gate  9294 Nicolas, Danisha6
Port Charlot 11323 Guerrier, Genysa7
Lakewood Ran  9300 Super, Valerie8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Port Charlot  9324 Shearin, Kelly1
North Port H  9314 abene, alexis2
Fort Myers H 11287 Altenor, Sylvia3
North Port H  9316 Seale, Armani4
Sarasota Riv  9203 Ivanova, Alina5
Charlotte HS 12119 Weitzel, Gabrielle6
Port Charlot  9322 Borges, Dayna7
Golden Gate 10293 Ducasse, Andree8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Barron Colli  9277 Finn, Rylee1
Lakewood Ran 12299 Super, Carolyn2
Sarasota Riv 10328 Jones, Tashuyna3
Ida S. Baker 10144 Clark, Syniah4
Lely HS 11301 Charelus, Johann5
Naples HS  9174 Ponton, Abigail6
Sarasota Riv 12205 Roberts, Rachel7
Lakewood Ran 10298 Scully, Kailyn8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Charlotte HS 10281 Vakil, Kaila1
Lakewood Ran 11152 Jackson, Rheya2
Fort Myers H  9290 Tobler, Jesenia3
Golden Gate 11138 Lormeus, Sabrina4
Lely HS 12159 Desir, Donalda5
Naples HS 12309 Schapira, Chelsea6
North Fort M 10313 Santiago, Demari7
Sarasota Riv 10327 Fairly, Alexandria8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
North Fort M 10312 Pascal, Taylor1
North Port H 10315 Moreland, Infinity2
Port Charlot 12198 Quiles, Milany3
Palmetto Rid 12189 Jones, Cateriah4
Lely HS 12161 Williams, Shantoy5
Fort Myers H 12288 Castro, Denise6
Ida S. Baker 10146 Kelly, Breanarose7
Fort Myers H 12289 Silver, Natalie8
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Charlotte HS
Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
Palmetto Rid 12190 Smith, Taylor1
Estero HS 11124 Terilla, Davina2
Palmetto Rid 11188 Brightman, Kayanna3
Lely HS 11302 Riley, Amber4
North Port H 12181 Laroche, Judley5
Palmetto Rid  9320 Corbett, Destiny6
Estero HS  9125 Trotter, Haylea7
Estero HS  9126 Wade-Trotman, Shania8

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Charlotte HS  9282 Hicks, D'Andre1
Fort Myers H 10135 Cassamajor, Jeff2
Port Charlot 12201 Jean-Loius, Jacques3
Sarasota Riv 12330 James, Richie4
Port Charlot  9199 Eckhoff, Madison5
Estero HS 11286 Starling, Robert6
Lely HS 10162 Casimir, Jerry7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Estero HS 11285 Johanson, Davis1
Lely HS 11304 Joseph, Wendell2
Ida S. Baker 10149 Maxwell, Janni3
Naples HS 10175 Byrd, Tyler4
Sarasota Riv 12206 Elliot, Ramon5
Lely HS 12165 St Louis, Kenny6
Golden Gate 10140 D'Haiti, Calerb7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Golden Gate 11297 Butler, Tommie1
Barron Colli  9113 Lopez, Noah2
Fort Myers H 11292 Morales, Ares3
Naples HS 10310 Guzman, Noe4
Barron Colli 11280 James, Stacey5
Sarasota Riv 12329 Carragin, Sean6
Palmetto Rid  9194 Linton, Dominique7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Naples HS 10311 Ibrahim, Majd1
Lakewood Ran 10158 Thomas, Davion2
North Port H 11319 Sumaljag, Jacob3
North Port H 10318 Osinga, Jonathan4
Lakewood Ran 10157 Murray, Daymon5
Lely HS 10303 Dorcent, Carl6
Fort Myers H 10291 Kearns, Sean7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Palmetto Rid  9321 Wilder, Fenelus1
Charlotte HS 12283 Uebelacker, Ryan2
Sarasota Riv 12208 Walker, Austin3
North Port H 12185 Faison, Leonard4
Charlotte HS  9123 Williams, Maleek5
Manatee HS 10306 Lang, johnnie6
Charlotte HS 12120 Gonzalez, John7

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Palmetto Rid  9193 Joseph, Jean1
Lakewood Ran 10156 Minic, Nathan2
Estero HS 11284 Fisher, Cameron3
Fort Myers H 12134 Briggs, Eric4
North Port H 11317 Gonyae, Jhamai5
Port Charlot 11325 Luther, Martin6
Golden Gate 11296 Beregio-Martinez, Rod7
Golden Gate 10295 Attilus, Tommy8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Palmetto Rid 11191 Bensol, Norge1
Manatee HS 11307 McKnight, Kelvin2
Manatee HS 10305 Copeland, Darante3
Naples HS 11176 Fils Aimes, Carlin4
Manatee HS 11308 Vrinios, Samuel5
Barron Colli 11279 Forges, Devin6
Port Charlot 11326 Stephens, Anthony7
Ida S. Baker  9150 Nevelus, Monfred8

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Charlotte HS 11412 Stroup, Morgan1
Naples HS 11449 Morrison, Brittany2
Sarasota Riv  9470 Miller, Haley3
Lely HS 11437 Hanscom, Lauren4
North Fort M 11453 Bernardi, Justine5
Naples HS 11448 Moise, France6
Estero HS 10417 Leon, Selena7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Estero HS 11337 Howard, Kala1
Manatee HS 10441 Hittel, Nicole2
Manatee HS 10440 Britt, Sydney3
Lely HS 11301 Charelus, Johann4
Fort Myers H 11420 Eskin, Natalie5
North Port H 10459 Raczka, Nicole6
Port Charlot 12466 Lay, Ana7
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Charlotte HS
Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims...(Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Port Charlot 11465 Cheatham, Carly1
Ida S. Baker 11221 Morales, Gabriella2
Barron Colli 11407 Dewitte, Lisa3
Sarasota Riv 11204 Richardson, Juhnae4
Fort Myers H 11422 Urech, Selina5
Sarasota Riv 10327 Fairly, Alexandria6
Barron Colli  9277 Finn, Rylee7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Port Charlot 11195 Cardentey, Nasiel1
North Port H  9458 Bryant, Brianna2
Fort Myers H 10419 Cox, Lindsey3
Port Charlot 11235 Atherley, Michelle4
Charlotte HS 12411 Ruth, Heidi5
Barron Colli 10408 Vargas, Maria6
Charlotte HS 10413 Wolff, Megan7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Golden Gate  9217 Alliance, Ashley1
Golden Gate 11427 Petite-Dort, Logine2
Lakewood Ran 10435 Ortiz, Julia3
Manatee HS 12442 Kinlaw, Jessalyn4
Palmetto Rid  9320 Corbett, Destiny5
Naples HS 11446 Fortin, Valencia6
Ida S. Baker  9431 Gross, Amanda7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Ida S. Baker 10146 Kelly, Breanarose1
Fort Myers H 11421 Roker, Larissa2
Naples HS  9447 McVicker, Jamie3
Lely HS 10436 Bell, Mallory4
Lely HS 11302 Riley, Amber5
North Fort M  9454 Robertson, Helena6
Charlotte HS 10281 Vakil, Kaila7
Golden Gate  9426 Derisme, Remise8

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Estero HS 11285 Johanson, Davis1
Port Charlot  9469 Requena, Joel2
Palmetto Rid  9321 Wilder, Fenelus3
Naples HS 10310 Guzman, Noe4
Charlotte HS 10416 Graham, Chauncey5
Naples HS 12452 Sylvestre, Pierre6
Barron Colli  9409 Austin, Aaron7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Fort Myers H 12424 Caserio, Lucas1
North Port H 12461 Mahendrasah, Sanjay2
Port Charlot 11467 Chase, Jarret3
North Port H 12462 Moreland, Trequan4
North Port H 11267 Durrant, Trevor5
Sarasota Riv 11472 Sutter, Nick6
North Fort M 11456 Gargano, Anthony7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
North Fort M  9457 Ray, Gage1
Estero HS 10128 Glesil, Wilkinson2
Lakewood Ran 11355 Dabbiero, George3
Charlotte HS 12414 Beneby, Kharis4
Sarasota Riv 12206 Elliot, Ramon5
Lely HS 11304 Joseph, Wendell6
North Fort M  9455 Alfonso, Luis7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Estero HS 11418 Arabie, Logan1
Barron Colli  9113 Lopez, Noah2
Port Charlot  9468 Dewar, Daniel3
Barron Colli 10410 Moxey, Adrian4
North Port H 10460 Johnson, Malik5
Lely HS 10438 Joseph, Wadson6
Lely HS 12439 Mireles, Fidencio7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Golden Gate 12430 Mendez, Saul1
Fort Myers H  9423 Bornelus, Bensley2
Manatee HS  9444 Booth, William3
Naples HS 10451 Newell, Nick4
Manatee HS 10443 Allen, Lorenz5
Sarasota Riv 12329 Carragin, Sean6
Charlotte HS 12283 Uebelacker, Ryan7

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Palmetto Rid  9463 Medina, Yosvani1
Manatee HS 10445 Henry, Jamison2
Lely HS 10303 Dorcent, Carl3
Golden Gate 11428 Carisme, Jackson4
Charlotte HS 11415 Coward, Matthew5
Sarasota Riv 12471 Barnett, Tim6
Naples HS 11450 Laventure, Hobnir7
Ida S. Baker 12434 Howard, Alexander8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Golden Gate 10295 Attilus, Tommy1
Ida S. Baker 11433 Gonzalez, Jamal2
Estero HS 11284 Fisher, Cameron3
Fort Myers H 11292 Morales, Ares4
Golden Gate 10429 Graham, Treyvin5
Fort Myers H 10425 Schmelzle, Tommy6
Palmetto Rid 10464 Patrick, Collard7
Ida S. Baker 12432 Ducombe, Mike8
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Charlotte HS
Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program

Event  21   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

North Port H 11231 Telmanova, Kamilla1
Fort Myers H 11215 Laster, Alexa2
Lakewood Ran 11222 Bujnowski, Brianna3
Port Charlot 11235 Atherley, Michelle4
Palmetto Rid 10233 Sofia, Wajner5
Charlotte HS  9213 Underwood, Jaliyah6
Golden Gate  9217 Alliance, Ashley7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Golden Gate  9218 Dertes, Raquel1
Lely HS 10226 Morancy, Samantha2
Lely HS 11223 Blair, Timera3
Palmetto Rid 12232 Santiago, Alexis4
Manatee HS 11227 Shaw, O'Neesha5
Naples HS 11228 Garcia, Yolanda6
Port Charlot 10236 Ferguson, Kelsey7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Golden Gate  9220 Miranda, Josselyn1
Lely HS  9224 Charelus, Irmice2
Lely HS 11225 Lundquist, Lexie3
Charlotte HS 12212 Toure, Assita4
Sarasota Riv 10239 Tarifa, Jenna5
Ida S. Baker 11221 Morales, Gabriella6
Fort Myers H 11216 Moorhead, Rachel7
Sarasota Riv  9238 Odenweller, Emma8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Port Charlot  9237 Rossip, Holly1
Naples HS 11230 Marrugo, Maria2
Fort Myers H 11214 Burnette, Bria3
Barron Colli 11210 Rolquin, Christina4
Barron Colli 12211 Roorda, Summer5
Naples HS 10229 Gutierrez, Destiny6
Palmetto Rid 12234 Wallace, Daisha7
Golden Gate 12219 Elwood, Bobbi8

Event  22   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Fort Myers H 10248 Williams, Tyler1
Palmetto Rid 11269 Howell, Michael2
Golden Gate 11249 Colas, Ricardo3
Ida S. Baker 12256 Shields, Mike4
Lely HS 12261 Pierre, Lech5
Golden Gate 12250 Desir, Maxendy6
Charlotte HS 12240 Beckford, Mekhael7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Sarasota Riv  8276 Wolterman, John1
Port Charlot 12270 Deijuste, Anthony2
Naples HS 11262 Brown, Dejan3
Ida S. Baker 12254 Hoagland, Geordan4
Naples HS 12263 St. Jean, Carlos5
Estero HS 12244 Rodriguez, Damien6
Port Charlot 11271 Jean-Jacques, Serge7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Charlotte HS  9242 Noel, Elijah1
Sarasota Riv 10274 Tatge, Zach2
Lely HS 11258 Annorat, Richard3
North Port H 12264 Augustyn, Sylvester4
Palmetto Rid 11268 Desinor, Ricardo5
North Port H  9265 Belcaries, Sha'heen6
Fort Myers H 10246 De Silva, Felipe7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Golden Gate 11251 Evans, Jalen1
Ida S. Baker 10255 Olsen, Daniel2
Lakewood Ran 10257 Braun, Couper3
Lely HS 12259 Joseph, Anderson4
Fort Myers H 12245 Atkinson, Ben5
Sarasota Riv 11275 Ulysse, Christian6
North Port H 12266 Dixon, Nigel7
Golden Gate  9252 Legrand, Beautismith8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Port Charlot 11272 Leggett, Cobi1
Lely HS 11260 Pain, Sterling2
Fort Myers H 10247 St. Louis, Jeff3
Charlotte HS 12243 Noel, Isaiah4
Sarasota Riv 10273 Mullins, Sumner5
Charlotte HS 12241 Lubin, Elijah6
North Port H 11267 Durrant, Trevor7
Ida S. Baker 10253 Colon, Luis8

Event  23   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Golden Gate  9218 Dertes, Raquel1
Ida S. Baker  9391 Dryzmala, Savanah2
Naples HS 10229 Gutierrez, Destiny3
Fort Myers H 12387 Chambers, Tamara4
Lely HS 11225 Lundquist, Lexie5
Lely HS  9394 Halaschak, Kelsey6
Golden Gate 12219 Elwood, Bobbi7
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Charlotte HS
Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Var
Port Charlot 10236 Ferguson, Kelsey1
Lakewood Ran 11222 Bujnowski, Brianna2
Fort Myers H 12388 Jones, Latrice3
Palmetto Rid 12232 Santiago, Alexis4
Ida S. Baker 11392 Jones, Katherine5
Naples HS 11228 Garcia, Yolanda6
Naples HS 11230 Marrugo, Maria7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Port Charlot  9237 Rossip, Holly1
Lely HS 10226 Morancy, Samantha2
Charlotte HS 11384 Dwyer, Oceana3
Barron Colli 11210 Rolquin, Christina4
Port Charlot 12406 Abalone, Anita5
Charlotte HS  9213 Underwood, Jaliyah6
North Fort M  9399 Rucker, Jaya7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Golden Gate  9220 Miranda, Josselyn1
Ida S. Baker 11221 Morales, Gabriella2
Manatee HS 12167 Michel, Loujeanna3
Charlotte HS 12212 Toure, Assita4
Sarasota Riv 10239 Tarifa, Jenna5
North Port H 11404 Banks, Jasmine6
Charlotte HS 10385 Lockett, Taylor7
North Fort M 12398 Onorato, Cheleste8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
North Fort M 10400 Sereda, Julia1
Fort Myers H 12389 McAloose, Savannah2
Fort Myers H 12386 Badeau, Elene3
Manatee HS 11227 Shaw, O'Neesha4
Palmetto Rid 10233 Sofia, Wajner5
Lely HS 11223 Blair, Timera6
Palmetto Rid 12234 Wallace, Daisha7
North Port H 11231 Telmanova, Kamilla8

Event  24   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Palmetto Rid 11268 Desinor, Ricardo1
Charlotte HS 12240 Beckford, Mekhael2
Naples HS 12263 St. Jean, Carlos3
Barron Colli 10383 Cachon, Brandon4
Fort Myers H 10247 St. Louis, Jeff5
Palmetto Rid 11269 Howell, Michael6
Lely HS 11260 Pain, Sterling7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
North Fort M 12403 Wiegers, Jordan1
Charlotte HS  9242 Noel, Elijah2
Naples HS 11262 Brown, Dejan3
Sarasota Riv 10273 Mullins, Sumner4
Port Charlot 12270 Deijuste, Anthony5
Lely HS 11395 Francois, Andy6
Golden Gate 11251 Evans, Jalen7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Lakewood Ran 10393 Atkins, Patrick1
Port Charlot 11271 Jean-Jacques, Serge2
Estero HS 12244 Rodriguez, Damien3
Golden Gate 11249 Colas, Ricardo4
Ida S. Baker 10253 Colon, Luis5
Lakewood Ran 10257 Braun, Couper6
Port Charlot 11272 Leggett, Cobi7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Golden Gate  9252 Legrand, Beautismith1
Lely HS 10396 Pierre, Evenston2
Sarasota Riv 11275 Ulysse, Christian3
Lely HS 12259 Joseph, Anderson4
Charlotte HS 12243 Noel, Isaiah5
Fort Myers H 12245 Atkinson, Ben6
Sarasota Riv  8276 Wolterman, John7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
North Fort M 11402 Torregrossa, Kross1
Golden Gate 12250 Desir, Maxendy2
Fort Myers H  9390 Jean, Josias3
Palmetto Rid 11405 Sculles, Anthony4
North Port H 12264 Augustyn, Sylvester5
Fort Myers H 10246 De Silva, Felipe6
North Port H 12266 Dixon, Nigel7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
North Fort M  9401 Kish, Austin1
Ida S. Baker 11349 Milana, Anthony2
Sarasota Riv 10274 Tatge, Zach3
Ida S. Baker 12256 Shields, Mike4
Manatee HS 12397 Peters, Nicholas5
Charlotte HS 12241 Lubin, Elijah6
North Port H  9265 Belcaries, Sha'heen7

Event  25   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 7:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
APalmetto Rid1
ANorth Port H2
AManatee HS3
AGolden Gate4
ALakewood Ran5
ALely HS6
ASarasota Riv7
AFort Myers H8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:31 PM  4/9/2014  Page 13
Wally Keller Invitational - 4/11/2014

Charlotte HS
Punta Gorda, Fl
Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Va
ANaples HS3
ACharlotte HS4
APort Charlot5
ANorth Fort M6

Event  26   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 7:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ALakewood Ran1
ANorth Port H2
AFort Myers H3
AManatee HS4
ANaples HS5
ASarasota Riv6
ACharlotte HS7
ALely HS8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AEstero HS3
AGolden Gate4
APort Charlot5
APalmetto Rid6

Event  27   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 7:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ASarasota Riv1

1) 940 Barbic, Emily 12 2) 327 Fairly, Alexandria 10
3) 470 Miller, Haley 9 4) 204 Richardson, Juhnae 11

ANaples HS2
1) 173 Bazile, Shenica 10 2) 229 Gutierrez, Destiny 10
3) 447 McVicker, Jamie 9 4) 448 Moise, France 11
5) 449 Morrison, Brittany 11 6) 518 Novak, Kaitlyn 11

AEstero HS3
1) 16 Cline, Daley 10 2) 17 Jenkins, Bethany 12
3) 892 Leon, Araceli 12 4) 482 Montovia, Jesse 10
5) 18 Slater, Katie 12 6) 483 Slater, Megan 11

AGolden Gate4
1) 217 Alliance, Ashley 9 2) 137 Charles, Darlene 10
3) 294 Nicolas, Danisha 9 4) 668 Pericles, Chim'sly 9

ALely HS5
1) 437 Hanscom, Lauren 11 2) 301 Charelus, Johann 11
3) 507 Fetzer, Taylor 11 4) 508 Thorstenson, Christy 11
5) 436 Bell, Mallory 10

AFort Myers H6
ABarron Colli7

1) 407 Dewitte, Lisa 11 2) 210 Rolquin, Christina 11
3) 211 Roorda, Summer 12 4) 408 Vargas, Maria 10
5) 277 Finn, Rylee 9 6) 278 Henlon, Candice 10

ANorth Port H8
1) 459 Raczka, Nicole 10 2) 458 Bryant, Brianna 9
3) 404 Banks, Jasmine 11 4) 316 Seale, Armani 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ACharlotte HS3

1) 281 Vakil, Kaila 10 2) 413 Wolff, Megan 10
3) 411 Ruth, Heidi 12 4) 384 Dwyer, Oceana 11
5) 775 Hodges, Ayana 12

APort Charlot4
ANorth Fort M5
APalmetto Rid6

1) 88 Ashbacher, Lauren 10 2) 320 Corbett, Destiny 9
3) 90 Guerra, Aleksa 11 4) 233 Sofia, Wajner 10

Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 7:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ACharlotte HS1

1) 243 Noel, Isaiah 12 2) 283 Uebelacker, Ryan 12
3) 12 Dillon, Marshall 10 4) 414 Beneby, Kharis 12
5) 415 Coward, Matthew 11 6) 121 Lattimore, Ma' Queale 1

AGolden Gate2
1) 428 Carisme, Jackson 11 2) 249 Colas, Ricardo 11
3) 429 Graham, Treyvin 10 4) 898 Wilson, Sharaud 10
5) 141 Fabe, Rickenson 12 6) 142 Jacques, Kenow 11

ANaples HS3
1) 310 Guzman, Noe 10 2) 451 Newell, Nick 10
3) 520 Prudhomm, Dieudomme 4) 921 Roman, Louis 11
5) 922 Saint Jean, Carlos 12 6) 521 Walkow, Hunter 12

ANorth Port H4
1) 318 Osinga, Jonathan 10 2) 528 Barnes, Michael 11
3) 928 Castrovince, William 11 4) 462 Moreland, Trequan 12

ABarron Colli5
1) 383 Cachon, Brandon 10 2) 279 Forges, Devin 11
3) 280 James, Stacey 11 4) 410 Moxey, Adrian 10
5) 115 Stubblefield, Kameron 1

AFort Myers H6
ASarasota Riv7

1) 471 Barnett, Tim 12 2) 206 Elliot, Ramon 12
3) 109 Riley, Tyler 12 4) 472 Sutter, Nick 11
5) 542 Vokus, Bryce 12 6) 330 James, Richie 12

ALakewood Ran8
1) 355 Dabbiero, George 11 2) 504 Haller, Kris 9
3) 155 Luckett, Brandon 10 4) 157 Murray, Daymon 10
5) 505 Napier, Joshua 12 6) 158 Thomas, Davion 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Var
ANorth Fort M2
APort Charlot3

1) 468 Dewar, Daniel 9 2) 469 Requena, Joel 9
3) 938 Ulmaniec, Daniel 9 4) 467 Chase, Jarret 11

ALely HS4
1) 904 Castillo, Joshua 10 2) 303 Dorcent, Carl 10
3) 509 Herrity, Dalton 11 4) 259 Joseph, Anderson 12
5) 438 Joseph, Wadson 10 6) 304 Joseph, Wendell 11
7) 439 Mireles, Fidencio 12 8) 165 St Louis, Kenny 12

APalmetto Rid5
1) 660 Aybar, Jeremy 10 2) 192 Cunningham, Jerome 9
3) 405 Sculles, Anthony 11 4) 464 Patrick, Collard 10

AEstero HS6
1) 484 Beck, Ayre 9 2) 485 Dorn, Jacob 10
3) 486 Gamblin, Dylan 12 4) 20 Ledesma, Ricky 12
5) 22 Sommer, Adam 12

Event  29   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABarron Colli1A

1) 473 Franklin, Sophie 10 2) 2 Molloy, Devin 9
3) 474 Raney, Gabriellee 9 4) 475 Rushlow, Carlee 12

ANorth Fort M2A
ANorth Port H3A

1) 369 Boethig, Kaley 9 2) 371 Guenther, Sydney 11
3) 372 Weisberger, Jamie 11 4) 83 Krstec, Maddison 9

APort Charlot3B
AEstero HS4A

1) 16 Cline, Daley 10 2) 17 Jenkins, Bethany 12
3) 892 Leon, Araceli 12 4) 482 Montovia, Jesse 10
5) 18 Slater, Katie 12 6) 483 Slater, Megan 11

ANaples HS4B
1) 229 Gutierrez, Destiny 10 2) 518 Novak, Kaitlyn 11
3) 70 Shakour, Rebecca 9 4) 362 Sullivan, Megan 10
5) 68 Moise, Sophia 11

ALely HS5A
1) 436 Bell, Mallory 10 2) 507 Fetzer, Taylor 11
3) 508 Thorstenson, Christy 11 4) 54 Poling, Maura Rose 9
5) 301 Charelus, Johann 11

AManatee HS5B
ACharlotte HS6A

1) 411 Ruth, Heidi 12 2) 7 Flowers, Michaela 11
3) 10 Young, Danielle 12 4) 775 Hodges, Ayana 12

ASarasota Riv7A
1) 940 Barbic, Emily 12 2) 537 Lonas, Jessica 11
3) 538 Natherson, Robyn 10 4) 1001 Wade, Chinami 12

AFort Myers H8A
1) 958 Cross, Jamie 10 2) 341 Morrello, Taylor 10
3) 960 Oakse-Lottridge, Sidney 4) 26 Tudor, Emily 10
5) 343 thomas, kelly 11 6) 963 Giles, Autumn 9

Event  30   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 3:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APort Charlot1A

1) 100 Fisher, Tyler 11 2) 534 Martins, Mathew 11
3) 535 Wessels, Michael 11 4) 99 Dunakey, Nicholas 12

AFort Myers H2A
AEstero HS3A

1) 485 Dorn, Jacob 10 2) 486 Gamblin, Dylan 12
3) 20 Ledesma, Ricky 12 4) 21 Slater, Christian 11
5) 22 Sommer, Adam 12 6) 23 Vallette, Dillion 11

ANorth Fort M3B
ANorth Port H4A

1) 528 Barnes, Michael 11 2) 529 Boethig, Connor 12
3) 462 Moreland, Trequan 12 4) 928 Castrovince, William 11

ANaples HS4B
1) 363 Hepp, Zoltan 10 2) 922 Saint Jean, Carlos 12
3) 452 Sylvestre, Pierre 12 4) 522 Weigel, Robert 12
5) 921 Roman, Louis 11 6) 73 Sanders, James 12

ACharlotte HS5A
1) 414 Beneby, Kharis 12 2) 415 Coward, Matthew 11
3) 416 Graham, Chauncey 10 4) 953 Kuhn, Tyler 12

AGolden Gate5B
1) 348 Cook, Charlie 12 2) 494 Desrosiers, Pierre 11
3) 495 Pedraza, Camilo 10 4) 497 Timothee, Kenson 10
5) 33 Garcia, Yomny 12

ABarron Colli6A
1) 383 Cachon, Brandon 10 2) 279 Forges, Devin 11
3) 4 Fulcher, Tanner 11 4) 410 Moxey, Adrian 10

APalmetto Rid6B
1) 531 Adams, Ryan 10 2) 92 Bevis, Zach 11
3) 375 Ellison, Bryan 12 4) 376 Larsen, Eddie 11

ALely HS7A
1) 56 Garcia, Robert 10 2) 509 Herrity, Dalton 11
3) 438 Joseph, Wadson 10 4) 57 Porter, Tony 11
5) 58 Sotherland, Garett 9 6) 358 Wagner, Joshua 9
7) 59 Wheeler, Gage 11 8) 974 Boneyes, Jose 9

ASarasota Riv8A
1) 471 Barnett, Tim 12 2) 539 Cantillo, Chris 12
3) 540 Grajalez, Warran 10 4) 382 Riley, Blake 11
5) 542 Vokus, Bryce 12
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Event  31   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 7:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
North Port H  983 Krstec, Maddison1A
Lakewood Ran 12500 Last, Michelle2A
Estero HS 1016 Cline, Daley3A
Fort Myers H  9490 Hagan, Sarah3B
Fort Myers H 12488 Edwards, Emily4A
Palmetto Rid 1088 Ashbacher, Lauren4B
Estero HS 1218 Slater, Katie5A
Lely HS 11508 Thorstenson, Christy5B
Estero HS 11483 Slater, Megan6A
Fort Myers H 10491 Paul, Grace6B
Lely HS 10436 Bell, Mallory7A
Lely HS 11507 Fetzer, Taylor8A

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sarasota Riv 11537 Lonas, Jessica1A
Naples HS 11518 Novak, Kaitlyn2A
Fort Myers H  9489 Gear, Kristilin3A
North Port H  9527 Fisher, Brooke3B
Naples HS 11360 Rutila, Rebecca4A
Sarasota Riv 10538 Natherson, Robyn4B
Estero HS 10482 Montovia, Jesse5A
Charlotte HS 1210 Young, Danielle5B
Lakewood Ran 12502 Perez, Emily6A
Barron Colli 10473 Franklin, Sophie6B
North Port H  9525 Cutchineal, Shelby7A
Sarasota Riv 10536 Barantes, Camila8A

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Barron Colli 12475 Rushlow, Carlee1A
North Port H  9526 Dennis, Kayla2A
North Fort M 1177 Mittl, Kristen3A
Ida S. Baker 10498 Ortiz, Kaileen3B
Manatee HS 12512 Jones, Jessica4A
Golden Gate  932 Hamm, Shawna4B
Manatee HS 12513 Lanphere, Katie5A
Charlotte HS 117 Flowers, Michaela5B
North Fort M 1276 Larson, Abigail6A
Ida S. Baker 1038 Larkin, Jess6B
Naples HS 1168 Moise, Sophia7A
Sarasota Riv 12103 Cramer, Rachael8A

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Manatee HS  9510 Ecker, Alison1A
Port Charlot 1195 Bodine, Christine1B
Ida S. Baker  9147 Sherman, Taylor2A
Golden Gate  9493 Marcelin, Winnie2B
Port Charlot 10533 Lechien, Tristian3A
Naples HS 11519 Velasco, Ariceli3B
Charlotte HS 109 Roche, Erin4A
Barron Colli  9474 Raney, Gabriellee4B
Charlotte HS 10334 Booth, Emilie5A
Ida S. Baker  9391 Dryzmala, Savanah5B
Lakewood Ran 10499 Kelly, Sara6A
Manatee HS 12511 Gould, Amber6B
Port Charlot  9532 Gordon, Michele7A
Port Charlot 1096 Gerofsky, Delaney7B
North Fort M 11367 Richards, Megan8A
Lakewood Ran  9501 McDonald, Andrea8B

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 7:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Naples HS 12364 Kalvin, Garrison1A
Naples HS 12520 Prudhomm, Dieudomm2A
Estero HS 12486 Gamblin, Dylan3A
Lely HS 11509 Herrity, Dalton3B
Charlotte HS 1012 Dillon, Marshall4A
Ida S. Baker 1242 Hernandez, Kenneth4B
Estero HS 10485 Dorn, Jacob5A
Manatee HS 11515 Rottes, Louis5B
Ida S. Baker 12434 Howard, Alexander6A
Lakewood Ran 12505 Napier, Joshua6B
North Port H 11528 Barnes, Michael7A
Sarasota Riv 12542 Vokus, Bryce8A

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Naples HS 12522 Weigel, Robert1A
Fort Myers H 1229 Bennett, Tyler2A
Fort Myers H 10492 Swett, Drew2B
Fort Myers H 1131 McGregor, Dean3A
Sarasota Riv 10540 Grajalez, Warran3B
Manatee HS 10516 Rottes, Phil4A
Estero HS  9484 Beck, Ayre4B
North Port H 10530 Delise, Juvens5A
Sarasota Riv 12539 Cantillo, Chris5B
North Port H 12529 Boethig, Connor6A
Lakewood Ran 11503 Corley, Read6B
Sarasota Riv 12541 Miller, Dan7A
Lakewood Ran  9504 Haller, Kris7B
Naples HS 12521 Walkow, Hunter8A
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
Charlotte HS 10480 Heitman, Jonathan1A
Barron Colli 12476 Dunningan, Dillion1B
Golden Gate 10497 Timothee, Kenson2A
Charlotte HS 10479 Gill, Sean2B
Port Charlot 11534 Martins, Mathew3A
Charlotte HS 10481 Lombardi, Christian3B
Lely HS 1056 Garcia, Robert4A
North Fort M 1279 Wiegers, Austin4B
Port Charlot 11535 Wessels, Michael5A
Lely HS 1157 Porter, Tony5B
Lakewood Ran  9506 Rivera, John6A
Lely HS 10438 Joseph, Wadson6B
Ida S. Baker 1139 Espina, Leo7A
Fort Myers H 12424 Caserio, Lucas7B
Manatee HS 10514 Fortney, Wade8A
Manatee HS 11517 Windham, Hunter8B

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Golden Gate 10495 Pedraza, Camilo1A
Img Academy 1143 Abou-Bakr, Ibrahim1B
North Fort M  9524 Lindsey, Jarrett2A
Palmetto Rid 10531 Adams, Ryan2B
Port Charlot 10101 Walker, Derrick3A
North Fort M  9523 Galyon, Aaron3B
Barron Colli 12478 Paul, Preston4A
Palmetto Rid 1192 Bevis, Zach4B
Palmetto Rid 11376 Larsen, Eddie5A
Palmetto Rid  994 Woolf, Mark5B
Port Charlot  9102 Wilder, Hayden6A
Golden Gate 11496 Santoyo, Arnulfo6B
North Fort M  9368 Zavalaga, Christian7A
Golden Gate 11494 Desrosiers, Pierre7B
Barron Colli 10477 Leonard, Ian8A
Estero HS  9487 Nesbitt, Justin8B

Event  33   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lakewood Ran 1147 Wray, Katie1A
Lakewood Ran 1046 Hunihan, Samantha1B
Barron Colli  92 Molloy, Devin2A
North Port H  980 Boethig, Lindsay2B
Estero HS 1217 Jenkins, Bethany3A
Ida S. Baker 1237 Cicoria, Rebecca3B
Estero HS 1016 Cline, Daley4A
Palmetto Rid 1190 Guerra, Aleksa4B
Estero HS 1218 Slater, Katie5A
Fort Myers H 1125 Towe, Mallory5B
Lely HS  954 Poling, Maura Rose6A
North Fort M  975 Easterly, Kayla6B
North Port H  983 Krstec, Maddison7A
Charlotte HS 1210 Young, Danielle7B
Barron Colli 123 Russo, Sydnee8A
Fort Myers H 1026 Tudor, Emily8B

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Charlotte HS 117 Flowers, Michaela1A
Naples HS 1168 Moise, Sophia1B
Naples HS  970 Shakour, Rebecca2A
Sarasota Riv 10105 Grajalez, Michaelie2B
Lakewood Ran 1145 Chandler, Elizabeth3A
Sarasota Riv  9104 Goodman, Elayna3B
Fort Myers H  924 Guttery, Shelby4A
Fort Myers H  927 Winton, Amber4B
Lely HS  953 Greaves, Bailey5A
Sarasota Riv 12103 Cramer, Rachael5B
Palmetto Rid  989 Burkett, Monet6A
North Fort M 1177 Mittl, Kristen6B
Port Charlot  998 McGivern, Brittany7A
Lely HS 1055 Schiller, Katie7B
North Fort M 1276 Larson, Abigail8A
Barron Colli 101 Cooper, Kim8B
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  33   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsi
Lely HS  952 Fernandez, Emma1A
Manatee HS 1162 Servia, Alexandra1B
North Fort M 1078 Pacheco, Priscilla2A
Naples HS  969 Romero, Thalia2B
Charlotte HS 109 Roche, Erin3A
Manatee HS  961 Jones, Summer3B
Port Charlot  997 Gossett, Mayra3C
Naples HS 1267 Graefe, Evyn4A
North Port H 1181 Carr, Violet4B
Palmetto Rid 1088 Ashbacher, Lauren4C
Estero HS 1019 Tutton, Elise5A
Ida S. Baker 1038 Larkin, Jess5B
Lakewood Ran  944 Bradshaw, Lily5C
North Port H  982 Kirsch, Aubrey6A
Manatee HS  960 Brown, Courtney6B
Charlotte HS 108 Kanagy, Hope7A
Port Charlot 1096 Gerofsky, Delaney7B
Golden Gate  932 Hamm, Shawna8A
Port Charlot 1195 Bodine, Christine8B

Event  34   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 4:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Img Academy 1143 Abou-Bakr, Ibrahim1A
Sarasota Riv 12109 Riley, Tyler1B
Golden Gate 1235 Pedraza, Alejandro2A
Lely HS 1159 Wheeler, Gage2B
Fort Myers H 1131 McGregor, Dean3A
Ida S. Baker 1242 Hernandez, Kenneth3B
Coral Reef H 1115 Convey, Kurt4A
Charlotte HS 1012 Dillon, Marshall4B
Fort Myers H 1229 Bennett, Tyler5A
Palmetto Rid 1291 Ashbacher, Kolin5B
Estero HS 1222 Sommer, Adam6A
Port Charlot 11100 Fisher, Tyler6B
Estero HS 1123 Vallette, Dillion7A
Estero HS 1220 Ledesma, Ricky7B
Estero HS 1121 Slater, Christian8A
Charlotte HS 1011 Daniele, Christopher8B

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lely HS 1157 Porter, Tony1A
Barron Colli 116 Santangelo, Matthew1B
Charlotte HS 1013 Horn, James2A
Manatee HS 1164 Powers, Connor2B
Port Charlot 1299 Dunakey, Nicholas3A
Fort Myers H  928 Babatz, Evan3B
Barron Colli 114 Fulcher, Tanner4A
Naples HS 1273 Sanders, James4B
Palmetto Rid 1293 Cipriano, Billy5A
Sarasota Riv 12108 Natherson, Russell5B
Lely HS 1056 Garcia, Robert6A
Golden Gate 1036 Servin, Alejandro6B
Sarasota Riv 12107 Means, J. Turner7A
Naples HS 1172 Petite-Fort, MacDonald7B
Lely HS  958 Sotherland, Garett8A
Sarasota Riv 12106 Allen, Conner8B

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H 1030 Hardee, Colton1A
Barron Colli 105 Murphy, Dylan1B
Lakewood Ran  950 Sablan, Sam1C
Naples HS  971 Davis, Christopher2A
Ida S. Baker 1139 Espina, Leo2B
Lakewood Ran  949 Herring, Herschel2C
North Port H 1084 Durrant, Ben3A
Manatee HS  965 Salas, Christopher3B
Lakewood Ran  951 Srolis, Matt3C
Lakewood Ran  948 Easton, Brice4A
Golden Gate 1234 Garcia-Quintero, Carlos4B
Manatee HS 1066 Wood, Corbin4C
Palmetto Rid 1192 Bevis, Zach4D
Charlotte HS 1114 Wentworth, Jonathan5A
North Port H 1285 Pierre-Louis, Steve5B
Ida S. Baker  941 Harshman, Jonathan5C
Palmetto Rid  994 Woolf, Mark5D
Golden Gate 1233 Garcia, Yomny6A
North Port H  987 Weisberger, Evan6B
Port Charlot 10101 Walker, Derrick6C
Naples HS 1274 Soares, Teddy7A
Ida S. Baker 1140 Garcia, Jorge7B
Port Charlot  9102 Wilder, Hayden7C
North Port H  986 Plancarte, Ivan8A
North Fort M 1279 Wiegers, Austin8B
Manatee HS 1163 Banks, Jonathan8C
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Event  35   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 6:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
North Port H 11372 Weisberger, Jamie1A
Estero HS 11338 St John, Emma1B
North Port H  9369 Boethig, Kaley2A
Palmetto Rid  989 Burkett, Monet2B
Lely HS  954 Poling, Maura Rose3A
Naples HS 11360 Rutila, Rebecca3B
Estero HS 1217 Jenkins, Bethany4A
Palmetto Rid 1190 Guerra, Aleksa4B
Barron Colli  92 Molloy, Devin5A
Estero HS 1019 Tutton, Elise5B
North Port H 11371 Guenther, Sydney6A
North Port H  9370 Costa, Darielle6B
North Fort M  975 Easterly, Kayla7A
Naples HS 10362 Sullivan, Megan7B
North Fort M  9366 Karkota, Kaitlyn8A
Barron Colli 101 Cooper, Kim8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sarasota Riv  9378 Kracht, Emily1A
Naples HS 10361 Shakour, Larissa1B
Lakewood Ran  9350 Arnold, Kim1C
Naples HS 1267 Graefe, Evyn2A
Lely HS 10357 Vasquez, Anna2B
Fort Myers H 10341 Morrello, Taylor2C
Charlotte HS 109 Roche, Erin3A
Fort Myers H  9342 Paul, Audry3B
Fort Myers H  9340 Bennett, Emily3C
Lely HS  953 Greaves, Bailey4A
Charlotte HS 108 Kanagy, Hope4B
Fort Myers H 11343 thomas, kelly4C
Lely HS 1055 Schiller, Katie5A
Sarasota Riv  9379 Kracht, Olivia5B
Lakewood Ran  9353 Haas, Meredith5C
North Fort M 11367 Richards, Megan6A
Estero HS 11337 Howard, Kala6B
Lakewood Ran  9351 Augustyniak, Jordan6C
Charlotte HS 10334 Booth, Emilie7A
Lakewood Ran  9352 Augustyniak, Taylor7B
Port Charlot 10377 Fultz, Sabrina7C
Manatee HS 12359 Carson, Casey8A
Charlotte HS 11335 Norton, Shannon8B

Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Friday 4/11/2014 - 6:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers H 10345 Fedec, Stephen1A
Ida S. Baker 11349 Milana, Anthony1B
Estero HS 1123 Vallette, Dillion2A
Charlotte HS 1114 Wentworth, Jonathan2B
Img Academy 1143 Abou-Bakr, Ibrahim3A
Naples HS 1273 Sanders, James3B
Golden Gate 1235 Pedraza, Alejandro4A
Lakewood Ran 12354 Arnold, Mitch4B
Port Charlot 11100 Fisher, Tyler5A
Naples HS 12364 Kalvin, Garrison5B
Sarasota Riv 11382 Riley, Blake6A
North Port H 12373 Back, Jon6B
Estero HS 1121 Slater, Christian7A
Estero HS 1220 Ledesma, Ricky7B
Lely HS 1159 Wheeler, Gage8A
Barron Colli  9333 Russo, Jordan8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lakewood Ran 11355 Dabbiero, George1A
Barron Colli 10331 Ciabaton, George1B
Barron Colli  9332 Myers, Chris1C
Golden Gate 1036 Servin, Alejandro2A
Lely HS  958 Sotherland, Garett2B
North Port H  986 Plancarte, Ivan2C
Palmetto Rid 1291 Ashbacher, Kolin2D
Charlotte HS 1011 Daniele, Christopher3A
Lakewood Ran 10356 Dorsey, Griffin3B
Golden Gate 12348 Cook, Charlie3C
Sarasota Riv  9381 Bright, Blake3D
Charlotte HS 1013 Horn, James4A
Palmetto Rid 12375 Ellison, Bryan4B
Lely HS 1056 Garcia, Robert4C
Lely HS  9358 Wagner, Joshua4D
Palmetto Rid 1293 Cipriano, Billy5A
Charlotte HS  9336 Shirley, Kyle5B
Golden Gate 1234 Garcia-Quintero, Carlos5C
Palmetto Rid 11376 Larsen, Eddie5D
Fort Myers H  9346 Hordinski, Sam6A
Fort Myers H 11344 Burns, Jason6B
North Port H 10374 Shahan, Kevin6C
Estero HS 10339 Reyes, Delfino6D
Fort Myers H  9347 Kennedy, Josh7A
Naples HS 10363 Hepp, Zoltan7B
North Fort M  9368 Zavalaga, Christian7C
Sarasota Riv 11380 Berman, Matthew8A
North Port H 1285 Pierre-Louis, Steve8B
Naples HS 10365 Mossman, Alex8C


